CURRENT
December 9, 2015

Financial & Admin. Section*

Yvonne Raymond
Admin Ops Mgr |
476-3026

]

New Mexico Environment Department
Surface Water Quality Bureau

Cassie Salazar
Exc Sec & Adm Sec-A
827-0187

Bureau Chief

James Hogan
Gen | —Env. Sci
476-3671

Elizabeth Zeiler**
IT Apps Dev Il
827-1039

Monitoring, Assessment &
Standards Section

Shelly Lemon
Admin Ops Mgr | - Env Sci
827-2819

Watershed Protection Section

Abraham Franklin

Point Source Requlation Section

Bruce Yurdin

Admin Ops Mgr | - Env Sci Admin Ops Mgr | - Env Sci
827-2793 827-2795
—_—
—

Municipal Team

Vacant

Theresa Martinez
Business Ops — A
827-0310

* Financial & Administrative
Section personnel are assigned to
the Bureau from the Resource
Protection Division's Financial
Support Office.

** This position under the
management of the NMED
Information Technology Services
Bureau is assigned to the Surface
Water Quality Bureau.

Jodey Kougioulis
—1 Env.Sci./Spc.- 0
827-2820

Gary Schiffmiller
Env. Sci./Spc.-0 ]
827-2470

Bryan Dail
— Env. Sci./Spc. - A
476-3799

Vacant
10/10/2015

Chuck Dentino
Env. Sci./Spc. - S
827-0101

—

Seva Joseph
' Env. Sci./Spc. -0
827-0573

Vacant
03/31/14

Doug Eib
=1 Env.Sci./Spc.- O
827-0106

Daniel Guevara

Env. Sci./Spc. - O
476-3086

6/20/15

Sandra Gabaldon
Env. Sci./Spc O

. Implementation and
Standards, Planning & Monitoring Team Assessment and TMDL Restoration T
Levi Tapia Reporting Team Team Restoration Team
— Financial Specialist-O Kristopher Barrios
827-2917 Kristine Pintado Env. Sc/Spe, - § Heidi Henderson Greg Kaufman
Engineer AO - S Env. Sci./Spc. - S Env. Sci./Spe. - S
827-2822 8272621 827-2901 827-0572
I | —1 —_—
Vacant Gary King Rachel Jankowitz Vacant
6/6/2015 —  Env. Sci./Spc.— O - Env.Sci/Spc.-0 10/30/2015
827-2928 827-0417

Lynette Guevara
m Env. Sci./Spc. - A

476-3017

Neal Schaeffer
m Env. Sci./Spc. - O

827-1041

Barbara Cooney
Env. Sci./Spc. - O
827-0212

Team

Maryann McGraw
Env. Sci./Spc. - S
827-0581

Offices Team

Chris Canavan
Env. Sci./Spc. - S
Las Cruces Office
(575) 647-7926

Karen Menetrey
Env. Sci./Spc. - O
827-0194

Emile Sawyer
Env. Sci./Spc. - O
827-2827

John Moeny
Env. Sci./ Spc- O
Silver City Office
(575) 956-1545

Susan Ossim
Env Sci/Spc-0
Silver City Office
(575) 956-1548

827-2904 - .
Meg Hennessey Industrial Team Facility Operations Team
L Env. Sci./Spc. - O _
827-2867 Mike Coffman

Meghan Bell Sarah Holcomb Engineer AO - S
— Env. Sci./Spc. - O Env. Sci./Spe. =S Albug. Office

827-0669 [ | 827-2758 222-9575

New Mexico Field 1
Wetlands & D.O.T.

Erin Trujillo
Env. Sci./Spc. - O
827-0418

April Salazar
— Mgt. Analyst - O
827-2802

Daniel Valenta
Env.Sci./Spc. - O
827-2575

Eric Hall
_— Env. Sci./Spc.-O
827-2804

Anne Keller
— Env.Sci./Spc.— A
827-0149

Vacant
08/29/14



http://www.newmexico.gov/
mailto:James.Hogan@State.NM.US
http://www.nmenv.state.nm.us/
mailto:Cassandra.Salazar@state.nm.us
mailto:elizabeth.zeiler@state.nm.us
mailto:Yvonne.Raymond@state.nm.us
mailto:Levi.Tapia@state.nm.us
mailto:TheresaA.Martinez@state.nm.us
mailto:Shelly.Lemon@state.nm.us
mailto:Kristine.Pintado@state.nm.us
mailto:Gary.King@state.nm.us
mailto:Jodey.Kougioulis@state.nm.us
mailto:Bryan.Dail@state.nm.us
mailto:Kristopher.Barrios@state.nm.us
mailto:Gary.Schifmiller@state.nm.us
mailto:Charles.Dentino1@state.nm.us
mailto:Seva.Joseph@state.nm.us
mailto:Doug.Eib@state.nm.us
mailto:Heidi.Henderson@state.nm.us
mailto:Rachel.Jankowitz@state.nm.us
mailto:Lynette.Guevara@state.nm.us
mailto:Meghan.Bell@state.nm.us
mailto:Abraham.Franklin@state.nm.us
mailto:Greg.Kaufman@state.nm.us
mailto:Neal.Schaeffer@state.nm.us
mailto:Meg.Hennessey@state.nm.us
mailto:Daniel.Guevara@state.nm.us
mailto:Maryann.McGraw@state.nm.us
mailto:Karen.Menetrey@state.nm.us
mailto:Emile.Sawyer@state.nm.us
mailto:Chris.Canavan@state.nm.us
mailto:John.Moeny@state.nm.us
mailto:Susan.Ossim@state.nm.us
mailto:Bruce.Yurdin@state.nm.us
mailto:Sandra.Gabaldon@state.nm.us
mailto:Barbara.Cooney@state.nm.us
mailto:Sarah.Holcomb@state.nm.us
mailto:Erin.Trujillo@state.nm.us
mailto:Daniel.Valenta@state.nm.us
mailto:Mike.Coffman@state.nm.us
mailto:April.Salazar@state.nm.us
mailto:Eric.Hall@state.nm.us
mailto:Anne.Keller@state.nm.us



